
Breakfast

Granola (V)
 

Porridge (V)
TraditionalScottish Porridge Oats, Honey 

Toast (V/GFA)
 

Filled Breakfast Roll (GFA) £5.00

Granola,Seasonal Berries, Yoghurt 

LocallyBakedMultigrain or White Toast, served with a
selection of Butter, Marmalade, Honey and Jam 

Locally Baked Morning Roll with a choice of:
Tattie Scone, Lorne Sausage, Bacon,
Link Sausage, Egg, or Black Pudding 

£5.00

£4.00

£4.00

Additional Filling £1.50



 
Chicken Thigh, Sriracha, Brioche Bun, Skin-On Fries,
Citrus & Pomegranate Slaw 

14-day Matured Ribeye Steak (GF)
10oz Steak served with Chef’s Café du Paris Butter, Rocket,
Parmesan Salad and Skin-On Fries 

Caesar Salad (GFA)
Romaine Lettuce, Caesar Dressing, Homemade Crispy Croutons,
Parmesan Shavings

Soup Of The Day (GFA)
Freshly prepared and served with a wedge of Fresh Rustic Bread

 
East Coast Landed Haddock Fillet in a Crisp Black Isle Beer Batter,
Skin-On Fries, Crushed Garden Peas with Mint, Homemade Tartare
Sauce

Cabot Highlands Burger (GFA)
6oz Scottish Steak Burger, Homemade Pickled Onions,
choice of Emmental or Connage Stilton, Brioche Bun, Skin-On Fries,
Citrus & Pomegranate Slaw 

Homemade Beef Chilli (GFA)
Served with Sour Cream, Grated Scottish Mature Cheddar, Jalapeños,
Chef’s Homemade Tortilla Chips 

£19

£18

£32

£14

£19

£12 | £19

£8

£12

£12

£12

Favourites

Sandwiches 
AllSandwichesareserved on Bloomer Bread with a Dressed Rocket Salad & Kettle Crisps. (GFA)

From the Grill

Traditional Fish & Chips

Buttermilk Chicken Burger

Tuna Mayonnaise & Salad

Free-Range Egg Mayonnaise & Watercress

Coronation Chicken

Add Chicken Breast or Kiln Roasted Ullapool Smoked Salmon £7



Sides
Dirty Fries 
BeefChilli,Melted Mozzarella, topped with
Jalapeños

Cabot Highlands Signatures
Black Isle Fish Finger Sandwich

Nachos
Homemade Tortillas with Beef Chilli, Salsa,
Soured Cream, Jalapeños & Spring Onions

Sticky Chilli Chicken 
SpringOnions,ToastedSesame Seeds 

Macaroni Cheese
Scottish Cheddar,Leeks, Smoked Bacon Lardons,  

Crispy Halloumi Cheese 
Rocket Salad,Chilli Jam

Sweet Potato or Skin-On Fries 

 

Homemade Falafel & Hummus Wrap (V/VE)
 

Seasonal Vegetables (V)

Cabot Garden Salad (V)

Caesar Salad (V)

Citrus & Pomegranate Slaw 

Home Roasted Nuts

Kettle Crisps

Black Isle Beer Battered Onion Rings
 

£5

£6

£6

£6

£3

£4

£4

(V)

(V/VE)

Crunchy Crumb Topping, Chilli Jam

Old Petty Club Sandwich (GFA)
Smoked Streaky Bacon, Chicken Breast,
Free-Range Egg Mayonnaise, Iceberg Lettuce, Tomato,
Sourdough Bread, Kettle Crisps

HomemadeFalafel,Hummus, Soya Yoghurt&Tahini Dressing, 
Citrus & Pomegranate Slaw, Sweet Potato Fries 

EastCoastLanded HaddockGoujons, Crisp Black Isle Beer Batter,
Ciabatta Roll, Citrus Mayonnaise, Rocket Salad, Skin-On Fries 

£16

£16

£18

£18

(V/VE/GF)

Substitute Kettle Crisps For Chips £3

with Confit Garlic Aioli
£10

£10

£8

£8

£5

(GF) Gluten-free| (GFA) Gluten-free Available| (VE) Vegetarian| (V) Vegan

We take pride in sourcing the finest ingredients from local suppliers. Our beef is reared in the Highlands, our haddock comes
from Mair Fish in Buckie, and our cheese is crafted at Connage Dairy, just 2 miles down the road from Cabot Highlands.



Glenrothes 11yo Sherry Cask Single Malt (Speyside)
Tomatin 12yo Bourbon Cask Single Malt (Highland)

Caol Ila 13yo Bourbon Cask with Peat (Islay)

Glenmorangie 10yo Bourbon Casks
Benromach 15yo Sherry Casks

Tomatin 2009 Cabot Highlands Ltd. Ed. 15yo Bourbon Casks

Discover Scotland £15
Explore three unique malts, each aged in different casks from Scotland's

renowned regions, and discover a range of distinct flavours.

A Taste of the Highlands £11
Handcrafted malts from our nearby Highland distilleries.

Experience the perfect pour with our 15ml tasting flights. Craving
more? Full-sized drams are available for you to savour individually.

WHISKY FLIGHTS

Drinks



Malt Whisky

WHISKY

Tomatin Legacy Tomatin

(12yo) Tomatin 2009 

Ltd Ed. for Cabot Highlands
Glenmorangie Highland
Park Glenlivet Founder’s
Reserve
 
Glenrothes (11yo) Bowmore
(12yo) Tullamore Dew
Laphroaig (10yo) Caol Ila
(13yo) Benromach Château
Cissac Benromach (15yo)

£6.00

£6.30

£15.00

£9.50

£7.00

£6.50

£6.40

£7.20

£6.20

£7.80

£7.30

£8.00

£9.00

35 ml



Spirits

SPIRITS

35 ml

35 ml

Kummell

Bailey’s Irish Cream

Amaretto Disarronno

Pimm’s No. 1 (70ml)

Smirnoff Vodka Red

Ketel One Vodka

Grey Goose Vodka

Bacardi Rum

Captain Morgan Spiced Rum

O.V.D. Dark Rum

Famous Grouse Whisky

Gordon’s Gin

Tanqueray Gin

Martell Cognac

Maker’s Mark Bourbon

Jack Daniel’s Whiskey

Artisan Gins 

£3.50

£4.00

£5.50

£3.30

£3.60

£3.60

£4.10

£4.10

£4.30

£5.10

£5.30

£4.10

£5.70

£5.20

£4.10

£4.10

£5.80

Liquors



Rosé

White

WINE

175 | 250 ml

175 | 250 ml BOTTLE

BOTTLE

£10 | £14

£7.50 | £10

£9 | £12.50

£9.50 | £12 £35.00

£32.00

£70.00

£130.00

£85.00

£28.00

£160.00

£60.00

£45.00

£39.00

Italy

USA

France

France

France

France

France

France

France

South Africa

Sainte-Anne Rosé
2023, Château la Tour de l'Eveque,
AOC Côtes de Provence

Luna Cecilia Beretta
2023, Pinot Grigio, Veneto

Nelson Family Vineyards
2023, Sauvignon Blanc, Paarl

Les Grenadiers
2022, Chardonnay, Côtes de Thongue

Domaine la Croix St Laurent
2023, Sancerre, Loire

Bourgogne Les Sétilles
2022, Olivier Leflaive, Burgundy

Chablis Premier Cru Les Lys
2023, Chardonnay, Domaine Vincent Dampt,
Burgundy

Cakebread Cellars
2022, Chardonnay, Napa Valley

Meursault Les Vireuils
2022, Chardonnay, Henri & Gilles Buisson

Puligny-Montrachet Les Meix
2022, Chardonnay, Olivier Leflaive, Burgundy



Red

WINE

175 | 250 ml BOTTLE

£7.50 | £10

£8.50 | £12

£8 | £11

£170.00

£35.00

£32.00

£70.00

£85.00

£115.00

£29.00

£60.00

£90.00

£100.00

£45.00

£75.00

Italy

USA

Chile

Spain

Spain

France

France

France

France

France

France

Argentina

Cabernet Sauvignon
2022, Domaine de Saissac, Languedoc

Chamuyo Malbec
2022, Mendoza Vineyards, Mendoza

Côtes-du-Rhône Vignobles Gonnet
2022, Rhone

Arboleda Pinot Noir
2020, Eduardo Chadwick, Aconcagua

Belezos Rioja Reserva Bodegas Zugober
2018, Rioja

PSI
2021, Peter Sisseck, Ribera del Duero

Château Dutruch Grand Poujeaux
2016, Bordeaux

L'Hospitalet de Gazin
2018, Bordeaux

Othello
2018, Cabernet Sauvignon, Dominus Estate,
Napa Valley

Brunello di Montalcino
2017, Ridolfi, Tuscany, Italy
Volnay
2022, Domaine Glantenay
Château Rocheyron
2012, Grand Cru Saint Émilion, Bordeaux



Sparkling/Champagne

WINE

Italy

France

France

France

France

Sylvoz Prosecco
Treviso Le Colture Brut, Veneto

Champagne Delamotte Brut
Champagne Delamotte Brut (Half Bottle)
Pol Roger Brut
Champagne

Dom Perignon
2013, Champagne

BOTTLE

£290.00

£40.00

£75.00

£40.00

£95.00



Bottled

Draught

BEER

Tennents

Guinness

Estrella

Cabot Lager

Level Head IPA

Thistly Cross Cider

Peroni

Corona

Black Isle Beers

Black Isle Halo (0.3%)

Estrella 0%

Guinness 0%

Thistly Cross Cider

£5.50

£5.50

£5.60

£5.00

£5.00

£5.60

£6.50

£3.15 | £6.30

£3.35 | £6.70

£3.35 | £6.70

£3.35 | £6.60

£3.25 | £6.70

£3.10 | £6.20

1/2 Pint | Pint



Bottled Soft Drinks

Draught Soft Drinks

NON-ALCOHOLIC

1/2 Pint | Pint

330 ml

Coke / Diet Coke

Lemonade

Irn Bru/Diet Irn Bru

Fanta

Coke / Diet Coke

J20 Orange and Passionfruit

J20 Apple and Raspberry

Still Water

Sparkling Water

Still Water (750 ml)

Sparkling Water (750 ml)

£1.85 | £3.70

£1.85 | £3.70

£3.10

£3.10

£3.10

£3.10

£3.10

£3.10

£3.10

£4.40

£4.40

Tomato Juice

Ginger Ale

Tonic Water

Ginger Beer

Fever Tree/Fever Tree Light 

£2.80

£2.80

£2.80

£2.80

£3.10

Mixers 200 ml


