



## Breakfast

<b>Toast (V/GFA)</b> Locally Baked Multigrain or White Toast, served with a selection of Butter, Marmalade, Honey and Jam	£4.00
<b>Granola (V)</b> Granola, Seasonal Berries, Yoghurt	£5.00
<b>Porridge (V)</b> Traditional Scottish Porridge Oats, Honey	£4.00

### **Filled Breakfast Roll (GFA) £5.00**

Locally Baked Morning Roll with a choice of:  
Tattie Scone, Lorne Sausage, Bacon,  
Link Sausage, Egg, or Black Pudding

*Additional Filling* £1.50



## Favourites

<b>Soup Of The Day</b> (GFA) Freshly prepared and served with a wedge of Fresh Rustic Bread	£8
<b>Traditional Fish &amp; Chips</b> East Coast Landed Haddock Fillet in a Crisp Black Isle Beer Batter, Skin-On Fries, Crushed Garden Peas with Mint, Homemade Tartare Sauce	£19
<b>Homemade Beef Chilli</b> (GFA) Served with Sour Cream, Grated Scottish Mature Cheddar, Jalapeños, Chef's Homemade Tortilla Chips	£12   £19
<b>Caesar Salad</b> (GFA) Romaine Lettuce, Caesar Dressing, Homemade Crispy Croutons, Parmesan Shavings	£14

*Add Chicken Breast or Kiln Roasted Ullapool Smoked Salmon £7*

## From the Grill

<b>14-day Matured Ribeye Steak</b> (GF) 10oz Steak served with Chef's Café du Paris Butter, Rocket, Parmesan Salad and Skin-On Fries	£32
<b>Cabot Highlands Burger</b> (GFA) 6oz Scottish Steak Burger, Homemade Pickled Onions, choice of Emmental or Connage Stilton, Brioche Bun, Skin-On Fries, Citrus & Pomegranate Slaw	£19
<b>Buttermilk Chicken Burger</b> Chicken Thigh, Sriracha, Brioche Bun, Skin-On Fries, Citrus & Pomegranate Slaw	£18

## Sandwiches

*All Sandwiches reserved on Bloomer Bread with a Dressed Rocket Salad & Kettle Crisps. (GFA)*

<b>Tuna Mayonnaise &amp; Salad</b>	£12
<b>Free-Range Egg Mayonnaise &amp; Watercress</b>	£12
<b>Coronation Chicken</b>	£12



## Cabot Highlands Signatures

### Black Isle Fish Finger Sandwich

£18

EastCoastLanded HaddockGoujons, Crisp Black Isle Beer Batter, Ciabatta Roll, Citrus Mayonnaise, Rocket Salad, Skin-On Fries

### Old Petty Club Sandwich (GFA)

£18

Smoked Streaky Bacon, Chicken Breast, Free-Range Egg Mayonnaise, Iceberg Lettuce, Tomato, Sourdough Bread, Kettle Crisps

*Substitute Kettle Crisps For Chips £3*

### Macaroni Cheese

£16

Scottish Cheddar,Leeks, Smoked Bacon Lardons, Crunchy Crumb Topping, Chilli Jam

### Homemade Falafel & Hummus Wrap (V/VE)

£16

HomemadeFalafel,Hummus, Soya Yoghurt&Tahini Dressing, Citrus & Pomegranate Slaw, Sweet Potato Fries

## Sides

### Dirty Fries

BeefChilli,Melted Mozzarella, topped with Jalapeños

£10

**Black Isle Beer Battered Onion Rings** with Confit Garlic Aioli

£5

### Nachos

Homemade Tortillas with Beef Chilli, Salsa, Soured Cream, Jalapeños & Spring Onions

£10

**Seasonal Vegetables (V)**

£6

**Cabot Garden Salad (V)**

£6

### Sticky Chilli Chicken

SpringOnions,ToastedSesame Seeds

£8

**Caesar Salad (V)**

£6

**Citrus & Pomegranate Slaw (V/VE/GF)**

£3

### Crispy Halloumi Cheese (V)

Rocket Salad,Chilli Jam

£8

**Home Roasted Nuts**

£4

### Sweet Potato or Skin-On Fries (V/VE)

£5

**Kettle Crisps**

£4

(GF) *Gluten-free* | (GFA) *Gluten-free Available* | (VE) *Vegetarian* | (V) *Vegan*

*We take pride in sourcing the finest ingredients from local suppliers. Our beef is reared in the Highlands, our haddock comes from Mair Fish in Buckie, and our cheese is crafted at Connage Dairy, just 2 miles down the road from Cabot Highlands.*



## Drinks

### WHISKY FLIGHTS

Experience the perfect pour with our 15ml tasting flights. Craving more? Full-sized drams are available for you to savour individually.



#### A Taste of the Highlands £11

*Handcrafted malts from our nearby Highland distilleries.*

Glenmorangie 10yo Bourbon Casks  
Benromach 15yo Sherry Casks  
Tomatin 2009 Cabot Highlands Ltd. Ed. 15yo Bourbon Casks

---

#### Discover Scotland £15

*Explore three unique malts, each aged in different casks from Scotland's renowned regions, and discover a range of distinct flavours.*

Glenrothes 11yo Sherry Cask Single Malt (Speyside)  
Tomatin 12yo Bourbon Cask Single Malt (Highland)  
Caol Ila 13yo Bourbon Cask with Peat (Islay)



## WHISKY

Malt Whisky	35 ml
Tomatin Legacy Tomatin	£6.00
(12yo) Tomatin 2009	£6.30
<i>Ltd Ed. for Cabot Highlands</i>	
Glenmorangie Highland	£15.00
Park Glenlivet Founder's Reserve	£9.50
Glenrothes (11yo) Bowmore	£7.00
(12yo) Tullamore Dew	£6.50
Laphroaig (10yo) Caol Ila	£6.40
(13yo) Benromach Château	£7.20
Cissac Benromach (15yo)	£6.20
	£7.80
	£7.30
	£8.00
	£9.00



## SPIRITS

Spirits	35 ml
Smirnoff Vodka Red	£3.50
Ketel One Vodka	£4.00
Grey Goose Vodka	£5.50
Bacardi Rum	£3.30
Captain Morgan Spiced Rum	£3.60
O.V.D. Dark Rum	£3.60
Famous Grouse Whisky	£4.10
Gordon's Gin	£4.10
Tanqueray Gin	£4.30
Martell Cognac	£5.10
Maker's Mark Bourbon	£5.30
Jack Daniel's Whiskey	£4.10
Artisan Gins	£5.70

Liquors	35 ml
Kummell	£5.20
Bailey's Irish Cream	£4.10
Amaretto Disaronno	£4.10
Pimm's No. 1 (70ml)	£5.80



## WINE

### White 175 | 250 ml BOTTLE

---

<i>Italy</i>	<b>Luna Cecilia Beretta</b> 2023, Pinot Grigio, Veneto	£7.50   £10	£28.00
<i>South Africa</i>	<b>Nelson Family Vineyards</b> 2023, Sauvignon Blanc, Paarl	£9   £12.50	£32.00
<i>France</i>	<b>Les Grenadiers</b> 2022, Chardonnay, Côtes de Thongue	£9.50   £12	£35.00
<i>France</i>	<b>Domaine la Croix St Laurent</b> 2023, Sancerre, Loire		£45.00
<i>France</i>	<b>Bourgogne Les Sétilles</b> 2022, Olivier Leflaive, Burgundy		£60.00
<i>France</i>	<b>Chablis Premier Cru Les Lys</b> 2023, Chardonnay, Domaine Vincent Damp, Burgundy		£70.00
<i>USA</i>	<b>Cakebread Cellars</b> 2022, Chardonnay, Napa Valley		£85.00
<i>France</i>	<b>Meursault Les Vireuils</b> 2022, Chardonnay, Henri & Gilles Buisson		£130.00
<i>France</i>	<b>Puligny-Montrachet Les Meix</b> 2022, Chardonnay, Olivier Leflaive, Burgundy		£160.00

### Rosé 175 | 250 ml BOTTLE

---

<i>France</i>	<b>Sainte-Anne Rosé</b> 2023, Château la Tour de l'Eveque, AOC Côtes de Provence	£10   £14	£39.00
---------------	---	-----------	--------



## WINE

Red		175   250 ml	BOTTLE
<i>France</i>	<b>Cabernet Sauvignon</b> 2022, Domaine de Saissac, Languedoc	£7.50   £10	£29.00
<i>Argentina</i>	<b>Chamuyo Malbec</b> 2022, Mendoza Vineyards, Mendoza	£8   £11	£32.00
<i>France</i>	<b>Côtes-du-Rhône Vignobles Gonnet</b> 2022, Rhone	£8.50   £12	£35.00
<i>Chile</i>	<b>Arboleda Pinot Noir</b> 2020, Eduardo Chadwick, Aconcagua		£45.00
<i>Spain</i>	<b>Belezos Rioja Reserva Bodegas Zugober</b> 2018, Rioja		£60.00
<i>Spain</i>	<b>PSI</b> 2021, Peter Sisseck, Ribera del Duero		£70.00
<i>France</i>	<b>Château Dutruch Grand Poujeaux</b> 2016, Bordeaux		£75.00
<i>France</i>	<b>L'Hospitalet de Gazin</b> 2018, Bordeaux		£85.00
<i>USA</i>	<b>Othello</b> 2018, Cabernet Sauvignon, Dominus Estate, Napa Valley		£100.00
<i>Italy</i>	<b>Brunello di Montalcino</b> 2017, Ridolfi, Tuscany, Italy		£115.00
<i>France</i>	<b>Volnay</b> 2022, Domaine Glantenay		£90.00
<i>France</i>	<b>Château Rocheyron</b> 2012, Grand Cru Saint Émilion, Bordeaux		£170.00



## WINE

Sparkling/Champagne		BOTTLE
<i>Italy</i>	<b>Sylvoz Prosecco</b> Treviso Le Colture Brut, Veneto	£40.00
<i>France</i>	<b>Champagne Delamotte Brut</b>	£75.00
<i>France</i>	<b>Champagne Delamotte Brut (Half Bottle)</b>	
<i>France</i>	<b>Pol Roger Brut</b> Champagne	£40.00
<i>France</i>		£95.00
<i>France</i>	<b>Dom Perignon</b> 2013, Champagne	£290.00



## BEER

### Bottled

---

Peroni	£5.50
Corona	£5.50
Black Isle Beers	£5.60
Black Isle Halo (0.3%)	£5.00
Estrella 0%	£5.00
Guinness 0%	£5.60
Thistly Cross Cider	£6.50

### Draught

---

1/2 Pint | Pint

Tennents	£3.15   £6.30
Guinness	£3.35   £6.70
Estrella	£3.35   £6.70
Cabot Lager	£3.35   £6.60
Level Head IPA	£3.25   £6.70
Thistly Cross Cider	£3.10   £6.20



## NON-ALCOHOLIC

Bottled Soft Drinks	330 ml
Irn Bru/Diet Irn Bru	£3.10
Fanta	£3.10
Coke / Diet Coke	£3.10
J20 Orange and Passionfruit	£3.10
J20 Apple and Raspberry	£3.10
Still Water	£3.10
Sparkling Water	£3.10
Still Water (750 ml)	£4.40
Sparkling Water (750 ml)	£4.40

Draught Soft Drinks	1/2 Pint   Pint
Coke / Diet Coke	£1.85   £3.70
Lemonade	£1.85   £3.70

Mixers	200 ml
Tomato Juice	£2.80
Ginger Ale	£2.80
Tonic Water	£2.80
Ginger Beer	£2.80
Fever Tree/Fever Tree Light	£3.10